## Declaration of Harri Valio

- 1. I am Director at Nokia Corporation, and have been with the company since September 1, 1992.
- On August 8, 2012, Jari Toivanen of Nokia Corporation executed a declaration regarding his understanding of the launch of the Nokia 9000 Communicator and Nokia 9000i Communicator.
- 3. Two exhibits were attached to Mr. Toivanen's declaration. Exhibit A attached to Mr. Toivanen's declaration is a user's manual for the Nokia 9000 Communicator. Exhibit B attached to Mr. Toivanen's declaration is a user's manual for the Nokia 9000i Communicator.
- 4. Exhibit A attached to Mr. Toivanen's declaration was kept in the ordinary course of Nokia Corporation's business.
- 5. Exhibit B attached to Mr. Toivanen's declaration was kept in the ordinary course of Nokia Corporation's business.

Executed this 24th day of January, 2014, in Tampere, Finland.

Signature: 200

Printed Name: HARRI VALIO